NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information

2011/12 (July - December) Hospitality & Entertainment

Supplier Name
Scottish Borders Council

Scottish Borders Council
Scottish Borders Council

Social Fund

Social Fund

Social Fund

Social Fund

Social Fund

West Brig Occupational Therapy
West Brig Occupational Therapy
Mental Health Rehabilitation
Mental Health Learning Disability
Mental Health Learning Disability
Mental Health Learning Disability
Scottish Borders Council
Occupational Health Services
The Boys' Brigade

West Park Centre

West Park Centre

West Park Centre

West Park Centre

Barnetts Catering Company

The Townhouse Hotel

Turnbulls

Barnetts Catering Company
Selkirk Health Visiting

Scottish Borders Council

Social Fund

Social Fund

Priorsford Day Unit

Mental Health Rehabilitation
Mental Health Rehabilitation
Mental Health Learning Disability
Scottish Borders Council

West Park Centre

West Park Centre

West Park Centre

George & Abbotsford Hotel

PSR Act Description

Catering
Catering
Catering
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Catering
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering

Amount
£17.40
£8.70
£8.70
£130.00
£25.00
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00
£13.37
£14.60
£48.66
£42.85
£22.15
£21.90
£40.00
£1.63
£1,012.43
£398.00
£143.00
£127.60
£80.00
£60.00
£641.60
£244.80
£379.20
£15.30
£20.29
£130.00
£130.00
£47.90
£44.55
£24.97
£42.44
£105.00
£310.00
£257.80
£130.00
£138.60
TOTAL £5,268.44



	Hospitality & Ent.

