NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information 2011/12 (July - December) Hospitality & Entertainment

Supplier Name	PSR Act Description	Amount
Scottish Borders Council	Catering	£17.40
Scottish Borders Council	Catering	£8.70
Scottish Borders Council	Catering	£8.70
Social Fund	Patients Social Fund	£130.00
Social Fund	Patients Social Fund	£25.00
Social Fund	Patients Social Fund	£130.00
Social Fund	Patients Social Fund	£130.00
Social Fund	Patients Social Fund	£130.00
West Brig Occupational Therapy	Patients Social Fund	£13.37
West Brig Occupational Therapy	Patients Social Fund	£14.60
Mental Health Rehabilitation	Patients Social Fund	£48.66
Mental Health Learning Disability	Patients Social Fund	£42.85
Mental Health Learning Disability	Patients Social Fund	£22.15
Mental Health Learning Disability	Patients Social Fund	£21.90
Scottish Borders Council	Catering	£40.00
Occupational Health Services	Catering	£1.63
The Boys' Brigade	Catering	£1,012.43
West Park Centre	Catering	£398.00
West Park Centre	Catering	£143.00
West Park Centre	Catering	£127.60
West Park Centre	Catering	£80.00
Barnetts Catering Company	Catering	£60.00
The Townhouse Hotel	Catering	£641.60
Turnbulls	Catering	£244.80
Barnetts Catering Company	Catering	£379.20
Selkirk Health Visiting	Catering	£15.30
Scottish Borders Council	Catering	£20.29
Social Fund	Patients Social Fund	£130.00
Social Fund	Patients Social Fund	£130.00
Priorsford Day Unit	Catering	£47.90
Mental Health Rehabilitation	Patients Social Fund	£44.55
Mental Health Rehabilitation	Patients Social Fund	£24.97
Mental Health Learning Disability	Patients Social Fund	£42.44
Scottish Borders Council	Catering	£105.00
West Park Centre	Catering	£310.00
West Park Centre	Catering	£257.80
West Park Centre	Catering	£130.00
George & Abbotsford Hotel	Catering	£138.60
	-	TOTAL £5,268.44